
Spring Afternoon Tea Menu



Scones & this season’s cake

Sultana scone with clotted cream & fruit jam

Golden ganache tart

Queen of puddings ‘Opera’ cake

Chocolate & orange cheesecake tart

Macaroon

Kcal 1689 per person

Afternoon Tea

Savoury

Pea, spinach & rocotta aranicini 

Sandwiches

Chicken & pesto mayonnaise wrap

Smoked salmon, chive & lemon crème fraiche finger sandwich

Truffled egg mayonnaise & rocket finger sandwich

Pastrami, gherkin & grain mustard ciabatta

With a selection of Twinings teas, fruit infusions & coffees

£30 PER PERSON
or

enjoy a quintessentially British afternoon tea with a perfectly paired glass of English

sparkling wine from the Silverhand Estate, Luddesdown in Kent.

With a glass of Silver Reign Brut
£39 PER PERSON
or
with a glass of Silver Reign Rose
£40 PER PERSON



Drinks

Twinings tea selection

English Breakfast

Decaf English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Pure Green

Camomile

Peppermint

Cranberry & Raspberry

Sparkling wines (per bottle unless stated)

Allergens: We can offer accurate information on ingredients, however, due to the open plan of our
kitchens, we are unable to guarantee that dishes are ‘free from’ allergens. If you have any specific dietary
requirements please alert a member of our team prior to ordering. (v) denotes vegetarian, (ve) denotes

vegan.
An average adult needs 2000 Kcal per day. Calorie needs vary.

Vaporetto Prosecco NV, ITALY

Vitelli Prosecco Rose NV, ITALY

Silver Reign Brut, KENT ENGLAND

Silver Reign Rose, KENT ENGLAND

£7.50 125ml

£7.50 125ml

£9.00 125ml

£10.00 125ml

£38.50 

£38.50 

£51.00 

£60.00 

Champagne (per bottle unless stated)

Pommery Brut Royal NV (ve) FRANCE

Pommery Brut Rose Royal NV (ve) FRANCE

£77.00

£81.00




